
V-Bandz Ltd TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Open

Moulton 6 11/04/2021 Central TREC Group

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

R Bridge

R Figure of eight

R Corridor

R Jump

R S-Bend

R Reinback

R L/Corner

R Turnabout Box

Offside M
ount from Block

Ridden Side pass

Deductions for circling
PTV 
TOTAL

CANTER
W

ALK
MA 
TOTAL

GRAND 
TOTAL POSIT

IO
N

Sarah Wynn R200078 Storm Child 10 10 9 7 9 10 7 10 10 9 91 15 2 17 108 1
Bella Craven B20277 Colin 8 7 7 7 9 6 10 7 0 0 61 0 9 9 70 2
Claire Pollard R20-00182 2B 10 0 10 10 5 0 10 4 0 0 49 0 7 7 56 3



EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Open Intermediate

Moulton 6 11/04/2021 Central TREC Group

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

R Bending

R Turnabout Box

R Corridor

R Rein back

R water crossing

R Jump

L S-Bend

Offside M
ount from Block

R Figure of eight

R Immobility

Deductions for circling
PTV 
TOTAL

CANTER
W

ALK
MA 
TOTAL

GRAND 
TOTAL POSIT

IO
N

Robin Tillett B1900356 Derry Prince 7 8 7 5 10 9 8 9 7 10 80 15 0.5 15.5 95.5 1
Sally Elliott Waltzing Matilda 7 8 7 9 10 9 10 0 7 10 77 9 8.5 17.5 94.5 2
Bella Craven B20277 Colin 7 7 10 3 4 9 10 0 7 10 67 15 7.5 22.5 89.5 3
Claire Pollard R20-00182 2B 10 8 7 0 8 10 0 0 7 10 60 15 8.5 23.5 83.5 4
Nichola Peace R1900543 Inca 7 9 0 0 10 10 10 0 7 10 63 5.5 14 19.5 82.5 5
Morgan-Stanhope R1700519 Yentile V Monting 7 8 10 2 10 7 10 7 10 71 0 0 0 71 6
Zara Lawlor B1900021 Toby 7 8 E 0 9 9 10 7 7 10 E 0 10.5 10.5 E E



V-Bandz Ltd TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Intermediate

Moulton 6 11/04/2021 Central TREC Group

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

R Reinback

R L/Corner

L Sidepass

L Turnabout Box

Offside M
ount from blocl

R Figure of eight

R Corridor

R S-Bend

R Bridge

R Immobility

Deductions for circling
PTV 
TOTAL

CANTER
W

ALK
MA 
TOTAL

GRAND 
TOTAL POSIT

IO
N

Zara Lawlor R1900021 Toby 7 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 8 9 84 2 8.5 10.5 94.5 1
Sally Elliott Waltzing Matilda 6 7 7 9 0 7 7 10 10 10 73 8.5 7 15.5 88.5 2
Mary Weston B2100181 Cape Clear Casey 6 10 0 9 9 2 1 9 10 10 66 15 5 20 86 3
Robin Tillett B1900356 Derry Prince 6 10 4 10 10 7 7 6 10 10 80 0 2 2 82 4
Nichola Peace R1900543 Inca 9 10 1 10 0 0 10 10 9 7 66 6 6 12 78 5
Mary Morgan-Stanhope R1700519 Yentile V Monting 1 10 9 7 0 0 10 7 10 10 64 8.5 0 8.5 72.5 6
Lynsey Ellis B20-00632 Scrumpy 0 7 0 0 7 0 10 4 10 10 48 13 1 14 62 7
Sarah Hemmings Honey 0 7 0 9 0 0 7 8 10 10 51 0 4.5 4.5 55.5 8



V-Bandz Ltd TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Novice Horse

Moulton 6 11/04/2021 Central TREC Group

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

R S-bend

L Bridge

Nearside mount from block

R Immobility

R Corridor

R W
ater Crossing

Ljump

R Bending

R L/Corner

R Turnabout Box

Deductions for circling
PTV 
TOTAL

CANTER
W

ALK
MA 
TOTAL

GRAND 
TOTAL POSIT

IO
N

Michele Milroy Emma's Annabella 8 10 8 10 4 9 8 7 10 10 84 1.5 4 5.5 89.5 1
Kirsten Brown Machelthy Candy Couture 9 10 0 10 10 10 9 7 7 8 80 0.5 0 0.5 80.5 2
Mary Weston B2100181 Kitty 7 10 0 10 7 10 0 7 7 8 3 63 0 0.5 0.5 63.5 3
Mary Lazarus G20-00613 Monty 10 8 0 8 7 0 0 7 5 0 45 0 0.5 0.5 45.5 4
Fiona Sutton B20-01671 Cheshire Rose Aran 10 10 7 E 7 10 10 7 7 8 E 0 0 0 E E
Helen Hurford Dawson B2000716 Crackle 10 10 4 E 10 9 9 7 E 9 E 0 0 0 E E



V-Bandz Ltd TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Newcomer

Moulton 6 11/04/2021 Central TREC Group

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

R Bending

L water Crossing

L Jump

Nearside M
ount from block

R Corridor

R S-bend

R Bridge

R Immobility

R Rein Back

R Turnabout Box

Deductions for circling
PTV 
TOTAL

CANTER
W

ALK
MA 
TOTAL

GRAND 
TOTAL POSIT

IO
N

Nina Haddon Mr Vic 7 9 10 9 7 0 10 10 8 8 78 0 0.5 0.5 78.5 1
Janet Ellis Scrumpy 7 9 8 10 7 1 10 10 0 9 71 0 2 2 73 2
Michele Milroy Emma's Annabella 4 7 10 4 4 9 10 10 8 8 3 71 2 0 2 73 2
Helen Hurford Dawson B2000716 Crackle 7 10 9 0 10 0 9 10 7 9 71 1.5 0 1.5 72.5 4
Mary Lazarus G20-00613 Monty 7 10 0 10 10 9 9 0 0 8 63 0 2 2 65 5
Wendy Bannerman 7 0 10 10 7 2 10 2 5 9 62 0 1.5 1.5 63.5 6



TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: X1

Moulton 6 11/04/2021 Central TREC Group

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

R S-Bend

R Bridge

R Neck Rein

R Corridor

L Jump

Nearside M
ount from Block

R Turnabout Box

R Turnabout Box

R Bending

R W
ater Crossing

R Rein Back

R Corner

R Sidepass

Deductions for circling
PTV 
TOTAL

CANTER
W

ALK
MA 
TOTAL

GRAND 
TOTAL POSIT

IO
N

Bella Craven & Robin Tillett 8 10 8 7 4 10 7 7 7 0 0 10 0 78 0 0 0 78 3
Mary Weston Kitty & Casey 10 9 7 7 4 0 10 9 4 E 2 10 0 E 0 0 0 E E
Fiona Sutton & Kirsten Brown 4 10 5 4 9 10 9 9 7 10 6 7 2 92 0 0 0 92 2
Lynsey Ellis & Janet Ellis 10 10 4 7 8 10 7 8 7 10 0 7 4 E E 0 0 0 E E
Sarah Hemmings & Kirsten Brown 5 10 4 7 10 0 8 9 7 10 10 7 5 92.1 0 0 0 92.1 1



TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: X2

Moulton 6 11/04/2021 Central TREC Group

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

L S-Bend

L Bridge

L Corridor

L Jump

L Reinback

L W
ater Crossing

L Bending

L L/Corner

L Sidepass

L Turnabout Box

Deductions for cirling
PTV 
TOTAL

CANTER
W

ALK
MA 
TOTAL

GRAND 
TOTAL POSIT

IO
N

Mary Morgan 10 9 4 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 92 0 0 0 92 1
Sarah Hemmings 9 9 10 10 8 10 10 10 0 8 84 0 0 0 84 2
Bella Craven 9 10 10 8 5 9 4 10 9 8.1 82.1 0 0 0 82.1 3
Mary Weston Kitty 10 10 10 9 9 10 4 7 5 8 82 0 0 0 82 4
Wendy Bannerman 4 10 7 10 1 10 10 10 2 10 74 0 0 0 74 5
Nina Haddon 4 10 0 10 10 10 10 7 0 8 69 0 0 0 69 6
Mary Weston Casey 4 7 10 9 0 10 10 10 0 7 67 0 0 0 67 7
Nina Haddon 0 10 7 10 10 10 4 7 0 0 58 0 0 0 58 8


